FEATURES
• 316 Stainless Steel Enclosure
• Hermetically Sealed Switch
• SPDT or DPDT Switch Output
• Range Adjustability: 2 to 9000 psi
   (0,1 to 620,5 bar)
• 72” Leadwires
PRESSURE SWITCH

3 6 0 - B - 0 0  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S  7
3 6 0  S e r i e s
how to order
Select letter or number codes to make up part number.
A 361 1 B S 1 M201
Part # Model Pressure
Connection
Range Switch
Output
Enclosure
Material
Options
                              A 361 1 B S 1 M201
          ORDERING
          CODE            DESCRIPTION
MODEL DESIGNATION
          360               Low Pressure Switch
          361                High Pressure Switch
          362               Mid Pressure Switch
PRESSURE CONNECTION
          1                    1/4" NPT (female)
          2                    1/2" NPT (female)
          4                    SF-250 -CX Autoclave female (available on model 361 only)
RANGE
          A                    See model chart, page 5, for range specifications
          B                    See model chart, page 5, for range specifications
          C                    See model chart, page 5, for range specifications
SWITCH OUTPUT
          S                    SPDT
          D                   DPDT
ENCLOSURE MATERIAL
          1                    316 stainless steel
OPTIONS
          0140              Gold contacts, 1 A @ 125 VAC resistive
          M201             Factory set switch, specify increasing or decreasing pressure
          M276            Range indicated on nameplate in bar or mbar
          M277            Range indicated on nameplate in kPa or MPa
          M278            Range indicated on nameplate in Kg/cm2
          M407            CE compliance to pressure equipment directive (category IV).  Nameplate will reflect range in bar and notified body #0036
          M444            Paper ID tag
          M446            Stainless steel ID tag and wire
          M540            Viton® o-ring plus standard connection material (deadband and low end of range may increase slightly).  Not available on
                                Model 360
          M550            Oxygen service cleaning; internal construction and materials may change (includes Viton® o-ring when applicable)
          M928            Stainless steel pressure snubber integrated into pressure connection. Not available model 360, and autoclave pressure connection
          NC1               NACE Certificate.  Not available on models 361, 362
6      U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S                                   3 6 0 - B - 0 0
360 Series
3
6
0
 S
e
ri
e
s
3 6 0 - B - 0 0  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S  7
3 6 0  S e r i e s
Alternative Products from UE
460 Series Pressure Transmitters
• Welded, #316 Stainless steel construction
• CSA, NRTL/C, Cenelec EE xd certified for hazardous locations
• Ranges 0 to 15,000 psi
• Choice of field or factory-sealed zero and span calibration
• 4-20 mA or 0-4 VDC output
Spectra 12 Series
• Compact, cylindrical stainless steel design
• Hermetically-sealed switch
• Explosion-proof, hazardous location agency
  Approvals from UL, ATEX, cUL
• Snap-acting belleville spring mechanism to enhance vibration
  resistance and set point stability
• Pressure ranges 1 to 6000 psi; DP working pressure ranges 0 to
  2500 psid; temperature ranges -130 to 650°F
120 Series
• Wide selection explosion-proof line of pressure, differential pressure,
  and temperature models